
Join us on the 1st & 3rd Fridays at Noon and the 4th Sunday of each month at 4pm.

We are a warm, inclusive community exploring a broad spectrum of spirituality, drawing from many faiths,
philosophies, and personal experiences. Each gathering offers a time for reflection, shared insight, and open-hearted

discussion about life, the world we live in, and the great mystery we may call God.

Wirral Unitarians
www.wirralunitarians.uk

2026 Calendar

January
Fri 2nd Jan 2026, Noon – Friday Service
Fri 16th Jan 2026, Noon – Druidic Grove Circle: The
Birch Grove Service*
Mon 12nd Jan 2026, 10am – Committee Meeting
Mon 19th Jan 2026, Noon – Dine and Chat**
Sun 25th Jan 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Tue 27th Jan 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee &
Chat***

February

Fri 6th Feb 2026, Noon – Friday Service
Fri 20th Feb 2026, Noon – Seasons of the Heart
Sun 22nd Feb 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Tue 24th Feb 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee &
Chat***

March

Fri 6th Mar 2026, Noon - Friday Service
Sat 14th Mar 2026, 11am, AGM + Lunch
Fri 20th Mar 2026, Noon, Friday Service
Sun 22nd Mar 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Mon 23rd Mar 2026, 10.30am Committee
Meeting
Tue 31st Mar 2026, 10.30am to Noon Coffee &
Chat***

April
Fri 3rd Apr 2026, Noon – Friday (Good Friday)
Service
Sun 12th Apr 2026, 3.30pm – Charity Concert
Fri 17th Apr 2026, Noon - Druidic Grove Circle:
The Alder Grove Service*
Sun 26th Apr 2026, 4pm Sunday Service
Tue 28th Apr 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee &
Chat***

May
Fri 1st May 2026, Noon – Friday Service
Fri 15th May 2026, Noon – Seasons of the Heart
Sun 24th May 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Tue 26th May 2026, 10.30am to Noon - Coffee &
Chat***

June

Looking for a spiritual home that welcomes all pathways?

Fri 5th Jun 2026, Noon – Friday Service
Fri 19th Jun 2026, Noon – Seasons of the Heart
Mon 22nd Jun 2026, Noon – Dine and Chat
Sun 28th Jun 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Tue 30th Jun 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee &
Chat***



For information regarding any of the Services
please contact the Minister: Rev. Phil Waldron 

M: 07828 883484 E: philipunitarian@gmail.com

Safeguarding Officers: 
 Jan Bowen: M: 07792 162798 E: jan5bowen@gmail.com

Christine Purcell: M: 07956 445455 E: yewdaleparkchris@gmail.com

Heswall Quaker Meeting House, North Dr, Heswall, Wirral CH60 0BD
Most services take place at Heswall Quaker Meeting House

July
Fri 3rd Jul 2026, Noon - 1st Friday Service
Fri 17th Jul 2026, Noon – Druidic Grove Circle: 
The Oak Grove Service*
Sun 26th Jul 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Tue 28rd Jul 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee &
Chat***

August
Church Holiday - No Programmed Events 

September
Fri 4th Sep 2026, Noon – Friday Service
Mon 7th Sep 2026, Noon – Dine and Chat**
Fri 18th Sep 2026, Noon – Seasons of the Heart
Sun 27th Sep 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Tue 29th Sep 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee &
Chat***

Fri 2nd Oct 2026, Noon – Friday Service
Fri 16th Oct 2026, Noon – Druidic Grove Circle:
The Vine Grove Service*
Sun 25th Oct 2026, 4pm –  Sunday Service
Tue 27th Oct 2026, 10.30am to Noon– Coffee &
Chat***

October

Fri 6th Nov 2026, Noon – Friday Service
Sun 8th Nov 2026, 3.30pm – Charity Concert
Mon 16th Nov 2026, Noon – Dine and Chat**
Fri 20th Nov 2026, Noon – Seasons of the Heart
Sun 22nd Nov 2026, 4pm – Sunday Service
Tue 24th Nov 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee
& Chat***

November

Fri 4th Dec 2026, Noon - Friday Service
Fri 18th Dec 202, Noon, Friday Carol Service +
Shared Lunch
Sun 27th Dec 2026, 4pm – 4th Sunday Service
Tue 29th Dec 2026, 10.30am to Noon – Coffee &
Chat***

December

*Druidic Grove Services are held near Ness Botanical Gardens: email Rev. Phil Waldron for details.
**Dine and Chat meets at The Prense Well (Wetherspoons), Heswall: please email to confirm attendance.
***Coffee and Chat meets at the Williamson Art Gallery: please let Rev. Phil know if you’ll be joining us.

Seasons of the Heart are services that explore a variety of spiritual practices


